
Lane ESD

2023-24
Life Skills Consortium 

Consortium 
Classrooms

Bethel

Initial Referrals

lifeskillsreferral@lesd.k12.or.us

Junction City

Point of Contact:

Katie Bradford
kbradford@junctioncity.k12.or.us

541.998.6311

Program Administrator:

Savannah Butler 
sbutler@lesd.k12.or.us

541.514.8237

Harrison Elem.
Creslane Elem.

Maple A & B Elem.
Mt. Vernon Elem.
Riverbend Elem.
Thurston Elem.

Thurston 
High

Springfield 
High

Program Administrator:

Jarrod Norris 
jnorris@lesd.k12.or.us

541.514.8136

Creswell MS
Agnes Stewart MS

Hamlin MS
ATA MS

Cal Young MS
Spencer Butte MS

Churchill HS
South Eugene HS
North Eugene HS

Speech
Language

Pathologists

Program Administrator:

Sara Izzard
sizzard@lesd.k12.or.us

541.901.9404

Transitions 
Program 

Classrooms
A, B, & c

Youth
Transitions 
Program

Fox Hollow
Intensive

Point of Contact:

Logan Grasseth
logan.grasseth@bethel.k12.or.us

541.689.3280 (ext. 2009)

Clear Lake Elem.
Danebo Elem.

Shasta MS
Willamette HS

Junction City HS

Eugene 4j

Point of Contact:

Della Thomas
thomas_de@4j.lane.edu

541.790.7850

Adams Elem.

Charlemagne Elem.

Point of Contact:

Angela  Crum
crum_a@4j.lane.edu

541.790.7815

Gilham Elem.
Howard Elem.

Spring Creek Elem.
Willagillepie Elem.


